
MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, BIKANER
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

Two Year B.Ed.(HI/VI/LD/MD/ID Special) Examination - 2023

Day & date Time Subject Paper

B Ed Part II

Guidance & Counselling

(For HI,VI,LD & MD)

Or

Application of ICT in Classroom

(For ID)

Thursday, July 6, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part I

Human Growth & Development

Friday, July 7, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part II

Communication Options: Oralism

(For HI)

Or

Orientation and Mobility

(For VI)

Or

Vocational Training Transition & Job Placement

(For ID)

Or

Management of Learning Disability

(For LD & MD)

Saturday, July 8, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part I

Contemporary India and Education

Monday, July 10, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part II

Intervention and Teaching Strategies

(For ID)

Intervention and Teaching Strategies

(For VI)

Intervention and Teaching Strategies

(For HI)

Intervention and Teaching Stragegies

(For LD & MD)

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part I

Learning, Teaching and Assessment

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part II

Technology and Disability

(For HI )

Or

Technology and Disability

(For ID )

Or

Technology and Education of the Visually Impaired

(For VI)

Or

Technology and Disability

(For LD & MD)

Thursday, July 13, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part I

Pedagogy Of Teaching Sciences

Or

Pedagogy of Teaching Mathematics

Or

Pedagogy of Teaching Social Science

Friday, July 14, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM



Day & date Time Subject Paper

B Ed Part II

Psycho Social and Family Issues

(For ID)

Psycho Social and Family Issues

(For VI)

Psycho Social and Family Issues

(For HI)

Psycho Social and Family Issues

(For LD & MD)

Saturday, July 15, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part I

Pedagogy of Teaching Hindi

Or

Pedagogy of Teching English

Or

Pedagogy of Teching Punjabi

Monday, July 17, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part II

Reading and Reflecting on Texts

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part I

Inclusive Education

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part II

Performing and Visual Arts

Thursday, July 20, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part I

Introduction to Sensory Disabilities

Friday, July 21, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part II

Basic Research and Statistics

Saturday, July 22, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part I

Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities

Monday, July 24, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part I

Introduction to Locomotor and Multiple Disabilities

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part I

Assessment and Identification of Needs

(For HI)

Or

Assessment and Identification of Needs

(For MR/ID)

Or

Identification of Children with Visual Impairment and

Assessment of Needs

(For VI)

Or

Friday, July 28, 2023

Assessment and Identification of Needs

(For LD)

Or

Assessment and Identification of Needs

(For MD)

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

B Ed Part I

Curruculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation

(For HI)

Or

Curruculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation

(For MR/ID)

Or

Curruculum Adaptation and Stratiegies for Teaching

Expended Curriculum

(For VI)

Or

Tuesday, August 1, 2023

Curruculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM



Day & date Time Subject Paper

(For LD)

Or

Curruculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation

(For MD)

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.Note : 

BIKANER

2. Complaints against papers, if any, should be submitted through the Centre Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within

a week from the date of Exam. of the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

June 13, 2023

Controller of Examination


